	3.2塑胶压力桶
	
	
	
	

	型号
	接口
	运输重量
	包装大小
	运输包装
	储水量

	YZ-3.2G
	1/4 NPT
	3.0kg
	26.5*26.5*37CM
	8个一件
	7.5L

	报价
	
	
	
	
	

	20-100个
	100-350个
	350个以上
	
	

	￥69
	￥67
	￥65
	
	
	

	以上价格含税
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.0塑胶压力桶
	
	
	
	

	型号
	接口
	运输重量
	包装大小
	运输包装
	储水量

	YZ-2.0G
	1/4 NPT
	2.5kg
	20.5*20.5*28.5CM
	8个一件
	4L

	报价
	
	
	
	
	

	20-100个
	100-350个
	350个以上
	
	

	￥59
	￥57
	￥55
	
	
	

	以上价格含税
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.0塑胶压力桶
	
	
	
	

	型号
	接口
	运输重量
	包装大小
	运输包装
	储水量

	YZ-3.0G
	1/4 NPT
	3.0kg
	26.5*26.5*36.5CM
	8个一件
	7L

	报价
	
	
	
	
	

	20-100个
	100-350个
	350个以上
	
	

	￥69
	￥67
	￥65
	
	
	

	以上价格含税
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.0塑胶压力桶
	
	
	
	

	型号
	接口
	运输重量
	包装大小
	运输包装
	储水量

	YZ-4.0G
	1/4 NPT
	3.5kg
	28.5*28.5*40CM
	8个一件
	10L

	报价
	
	
	
	
	

	20-100个
	100-350个
	350个以上
	
	

	￥89
	￥87
	￥85
	
	
	

	以上价格含税
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


不含税的价格是减少一块钱。
